
Company Contact Name Email Town(s) Website Office #

Acorn Engineering Mark Arienti MArienti@acorn-engineering.com Portland https://acorn-engineering.com/ (207)-775-2655 

AECOM Jeff Dvorak jeff.dvorak@aecom.com Portland http://www.aecom.com (207)-775-4820

Beacon Environmental 
Consultants, LLC

John Cressey JCressey@BeaconMaine.com Windham https://beaconmaine.com/ (207)-376-5001 

Campbell Environmental 
Group

Rich Campbell ceg@cegenvironmental.com Falmouth http://www.cegenvironmental.co
m/

(207)-253-1990 

County Environmental 
Engineering, Inc Michelle Hersey MHersey@countyee.com Caribou https://countyee.com/ (207)-472-0858

Credere Associates, LLC Judd Newcomb JNewcomb@crederellc.com Westbrook https://www.crederellc.com/ (207)-828-1272 
(ext.16)

Fessenden Geo-Technical 
LLC

Danielle Martin dmartin@fgscmt.com Bangor, Lisbon https://fgscmt.com/ (207)-947-3184

GEI Consultants Lissa Robinson lrobinson@geiconsultants.com Portland https://www.geiconsultants.com/ (207)-797-8901

GeoInsight Inc Kevin Trainer kdtrainer@geoinc.com York https://www.verdantas.com/ (207)-606-1043

GZA Geo Environmental, 
Inc

Christopher Snow christopher.snow@GZA.com Portland https://www.gza.com/ (207)-879-9190

Haley & Aldrich, Inc Dave Dearden DDearden@haleyaldrich.com Portland https://www.haleyaldrich.com/ (207)-482-4600

Haley Ward, Inc Brad Sloat bsloat@haleyward.com

Bangor, 
Presque Isle, 

Machias, 
Lewiston, Saco

https://haleyward.com/ (207)-989-4824

Kleinfelder Nathan Stevens NStevens@kleinfelder.com Portland, 
Augusta

https://www.kleinfelder.com/ (508)-370-8250

Maine DOT Dwight Doughty Dwight.Doughty@maine.gov Augusta http://www.maine.gov/mdot/env
/

(207) 592-6646

Michael J.White C.G. Michael White mikecg l @myfairpoint.net New Sharon none (207)-778-6180

Morrison Environmental 
Engineering

Karen Morrison North 
Yarmouth

http://morrisonenvironmental.co
m/index.html

(207)-846-9897

Ransom Consulting, Inc Eric Phenix EPhenix@ransomenv.com Portland https://www.ransomenv.com/ (207)-772-2891 
(ext.418)

 R.W. Gillespie & 
Associates, Inc

Erik Wiberg ewiberg@rwg-a.com Biddeford http://rwgillespie.com/ (207)-286-8008

S.W. Cole 
Engineering, Inc Jeff McElroy Jeff.McElroy@swcole.com

Caribou, Gray, 
Sidney, Bangor https://www.swcole.com/ (207)-848-5714

Sebago Technics Dave Chapman DChapman@SebagoTechnics.co
m

South Portland https://www.sebagotechnics.com
/

(207)-200-2100

Sevee and Maher 
Engineers

Erik Clapp emc@smemaine.com Cumberland https://sme-engineers.com/ (207) 829-5016

Maine UST Site Assessor Contacts

The Department does not certify, endorse, or register site 
assessors. The following companies have submitted a site 

assessment to the Department recently: 
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St. Germain Erin Pike ErinP@stgermain.com Westbrook https://stgermain.com/ (207)-591-7000 
(ext. 37)

TRC Companies, Inc Emily Wassmer EWassmer@trccompanies.com
Bath, Augusta, 
Scarborough, 
South Portland

https://www.trccompanies.com/ (207)-274-2630 

Woodard & Curran, Inc Jedd Steinglass Bangor, 
Portland 

https://www.woodardcurran.com
/

(207)-558-3732
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